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Vi ctor
Hue rta

Monda y,
12/22/2025 $1,085.36 $0.00 0.00% $903.57 $3.00 0.33% $181.79 $0.00 0.00% ($3.00) $3.00 0.00% $0.00 ($3.00) e di t

Vi ctor
Hue rta

Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 ($294.54) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($294.54) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Vi ctor
Hue rta

We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $674.83 $0.00 0.00% $595.19 $0.00 0.00% $79.64 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Vi ctor
Hue rta

Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $634.32 $0.00 0.00% $280.51 $0.00 0.00% $353.81 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Vi ctor
Hue rta

Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 ($272.00) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($272.00) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Vi ctor
Hue rta

Sunda y,
12/28/2025 ($202.54) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% ($202.54) $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 e di t

Employee Total $1,625.43 $0.00 0.00% $1,779.27 $3.00 0.17% ($153.84) $0.00 0.00% ($3.00) $3.00 0.00% $0.00 ($3.00)  

Is a be l Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $617.01 $0.00 0.00% $509.75 $122.00 23.93% $107.26 $0.00 0.00% ($122.00) $122.00 0.00% $0.00 ($122.00) e di t

Is a be l Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $491.49 $0.00 0.00% $460.85 $37.00 8.03% $30.64 $0.00 0.00% ($37.00) $37.00 0.00% $0.00 ($37.00) e di t

Employee Total $1,108.50 $0.00 0.00% $970.60 $159.00 16.38% $137.90 $0.00 0.00% ($159.00) $159.00 0.00% $0.00 ($159.00)  

JJ Monda y,
12/22/2025 $981.21 $0.00 0.00% $759.81 $109.51 14.41% $221.40 $0.00 0.00% ($109.51) $109.51 0.00% $0.00 ($109.51) e di t

JJ We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $1,319.46 $0.00 0.00% $1,011.76 $122.65 12.12% $307.70 $0.00 0.00% ($122.65) $122.65 0.00% $0.00 ($122.65) e di t

JJ Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $1,061.88 $0.00 0.00% $858.61 $132.07 15.38% $203.27 $0.00 0.00% ($132.07) $132.07 0.00% $0.00 ($132.07) e di t

JJ Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $924.04 $0.00 0.00% $690.04 $84.04 12.18% $234.00 $0.00 0.00% ($84.04) $84.04 0.00% $0.00 ($84.04) e di t

JJ Sunda y,
12/28/2025 $1,060.44 $0.00 0.00% $606.02 $86.05 14.20% $454.42 $0.00 0.00% ($86.05) $86.05 0.00% $0.00 ($86.05) e di t

Employee Total $5,347.03 $0.00 0.00% $3,926.24 $534.32 13.61% $1,420.79 $0.00 0.00% ($534.32) $534.32 0.00% $0.00 ($534.32)  

Ka thya Monda y,
12/22/2025 $1,341.33 $0.00 0.00% $901.24 $90.07 9.99% $440.09 $0.00 0.00% ($90.07) $90.07 0.00% $0.00 ($90.07) e di t

Ka thya Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $533.63 $0.00 0.00% $393.39 $66.95 17.02% $140.24 $0.00 0.00% ($66.95) $66.95 0.00% $0.00 ($66.95) e di t

Ka thya We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $468.12 $0.00 0.00% $369.69 $57.93 15.67% $98.43 $0.00 0.00% ($57.93) $57.93 0.00% $0.00 ($57.93) e di t

Ka thya Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $660.37 $0.00 0.00% $383.25 $21.84 5.70% $277.12 $0.00 0.00% ($21.84) $21.84 0.00% $0.00 ($21.84) e di t

Employee Total $3,003.45 $0.00 0.00% $2,047.57 $236.79 11.56% $955.88 $0.00 0.00% ($236.79) $236.79 0.00% $0.00 ($236.79)  

Jos e l yn Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $855.79 $0.00 0.00% $666.87 $90.00 13.50% $188.92 $0.00 0.00% ($90.00) $90.00 0.00% $0.00 ($90.00) e di t

Jos e l yn We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $1,043.15 $0.00 0.00% $861.76 $152.03 17.64% $181.39 $0.00 0.00% ($152.03) $152.03 0.00% $0.00 ($152.03) e di t

Jos e l yn Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $739.53 $0.00 0.00% $495.16 $58.00 11.71% $244.37 $0.00 0.00% ($58.00) $58.00 0.00% $0.00 ($58.00) e di t

Jos e l yn Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $821.90 $0.00 0.00% $463.13 $56.61 12.22% $358.77 $0.00 0.00% ($56.61) $56.61 0.00% $0.00 ($56.61) e di t

Jos e l yn Sunda y,
12/28/2025 $544.86 $0.00 0.00% $404.85 $39.48 9.75% $140.01 $0.00 0.00% ($39.48) $39.48 0.00% $0.00 ($39.48) e di t

Employee Total $4,005.23 $0.00 0.00% $2,891.77 $396.12 13.70% $1,113.46 $0.00 0.00% ($396.12) $396.12 0.00% $0.00 ($396.12)  

Na ta l y Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $662.24 $0.00 0.00% $577.28 $82.00 14.20% $84.96 $0.00 0.00% ($82.00) $82.00 0.00% $0.00 ($82.00) e di t

Na ta l y Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $325.54 $0.00 0.00% $257.38 $28.00 10.88% $68.16 $0.00 0.00% ($28.00) $28.00 0.00% $0.00 ($28.00) e di t

Na ta l y Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $1,011.84 $0.00 0.00% $789.07 $115.00 14.57% $222.77 $0.00 0.00% ($115.00) $115.00 0.00% $0.00 ($115.00) e di t

Na ta l y Sunda y,
12/28/2025 $1,041.87 $0.00 0.00% $616.01 $66.59 10.81% $425.86 $0.00 0.00% ($66.59) $66.59 0.00% $0.00 ($66.59) e di t

Employee Total $3,041.49 $0.00 0.00% $2,239.74 $291.59 13.02% $801.75 $0.00 0.00% ($291.59) $291.59 0.00% $0.00 ($291.59)  

TO GO Monda y,
12/22/2025 $1,006.30 $0.00 0.00% $743.50 $15.00 2.02% $262.80 $0.00 0.00% ($15.00) $15.00 0.00% $0.00 ($15.00) e di t

TO GO Tue s da y,
12/23/2025 $2,458.35 $0.00 0.00% $2,008.35 $19.00 0.95% $450.00 $0.00 0.00% ($19.00) $19.00 0.00% $0.00 ($19.00) e di t

TO GO We dne s da y,
12/24/2025 $2,176.43 $0.00 0.00% $1,725.40 $10.00 0.58% $451.03 $0.00 0.00% ($10.00) $10.00 0.00% $0.00 ($10.00) e di t

TO GO Fri da y,
12/26/2025 $2,233.14 $0.00 0.00% $1,919.69 $7.00 0.36% $313.45 $0.00 0.00% ($7.00) $7.00 0.00% $0.00 ($7.00) e di t

TO GO Sa turda y,
12/27/2025 $3,178.88 $0.00 0.00% $2,237.22 $17.00 0.76% $941.66 $0.00 0.00% ($17.00) $17.00 0.00% $0.00 ($17.00) e di t

TO GO Sunda y,
12/28/2025 $3,673.35 $0.00 0.00% $2,352.75 $42.00 1.79% $1,320.60 $0.00 0.00% ($42.00) $42.00 0.00% $0.00 ($42.00) e di t

Employee Total $14,726.45 $0.00 0.00% $10,986.91 $110.00 1.00% $3,739.54 $0.00 0.00% ($110.00) $110.00 0.00% $0.00 ($110.00)  
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